Project
Date
Notes
Type
Contact
www.magiclite.com 905-825-9592
888-945-5483
905-825-8334 lights@magiclite.com
100W transformer for landscape applications.
• Built-in mechanical timer & photocell
• Transparent sliding lid design
• Overload protection
• 72”SJT(W) cable, heavy gauge, grounded and water resistant
power cord with molded plug
• IP 65 weatherproof
• 50,000 hour life
• 5 year limited warranty
Features:
ACC-TR-100W
ACC-TR-100W
Ordering Codes:
Specifications
Power 100W
Input Voltage 120V AC
Output Voltage 12V AC
Max Output Current 8.5A
Limited Warranty 5 years
Approvals cETLus
4.33” (110mm)
7
.5
”
(1
9
0
m
m
)
Sliding lid design
Built-in timer
Built-in photocell